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4303 Lawrenceville Road
Loganville, GA 30052

Tel: 770-466-1165 « Fax: 770-466-9128

COMMERCIAL FRONTLOAD SANITATION APPLICATION

e Please provide the Application, Photo ID, and Application Fee of $50

Commercial Trash Rates:

2 Yard x1
2 Yard x2
2 Yard x3
2 Yard x4
4 Yard x1
4 Yard x2
4 Yard x3
4 Yard x4
6 Yard x1
6 Yard x2
6 Yard x3
6 Yard x4
8 Yard x1
8 Yard x2
8 Yard x3
8 Yard x4

8 Yard Recycling x1
8 Yard Recycling x2
8 Yard Recycling x3
8 Yard Recycling x4
8 Yard Recycling x5

46.90

93.30

139.60
186.00
93.30

186.10
278.80
371.50
139.60
278.80
417.80
556.90
186.00
371.50
556.90
742.40

58.98

107.24
160.85
214.46
268.06

*Rates Effective January 1, 2020*

DATE APPLIED

Name of Business:

Tax ID #:

Location Address:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Billing Address:

Service Requested: (circle one)

Service Day/Days Requested:

APPLICATION FEE: $50 - O Cash or OO Check # or OO CC#

Taken by:




