



COMMERCIAL FRONTLOAD SANITATION APPLICATION

Please provide the Application, Photo ID, and Application Fee of \$50

Commercial Trash Rates:				
2 Yard x1	46.90			
2 Yard x2	93.30			
2 Yard x3	139.60			
2 Yard x4	186.00			
4 Yard x1	93.30			
4 Yard x2	186.10			
4 Yard x3	278.80			
4 Yard x4	371.50			
6 Yard x1	139.60			
6 Yard x2	278.80			
6 Yard x3	417.80			
6 Yard x4	556.90			
8 Yard x1	186.00			
8 Yard x2	371.50			
8 Yard x3	556.90			
8 Yard x4	742.40			
8 Yard Recycling x1	58.98			
8 Yard Recycling x2	107.24			
8 Yard Recycling x3	160.85			
8 Yard Recycling x4	214.46			
8 Yard Recycling x5	268.06			

Name of Business:	
Tax ID #:	-
Location Address:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Billing Address:	
Service Requested: (circle one)	
Service Day/Days Requested:	

Rates	Effective	January	1,	2020
--------	------------------	----------------	----	-------

DATE APPLIED		
APPLICATION FEE: \$50 - ☐ Cash or ☐ Check #	or □ CC#	Taken by: